
School Events Diary 2020– 2021 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

23—25 June  Year 6 Residential— Camping trip and activities 

Thursday 29 June Tour de Leechpool 

Friday 2 July 9.30am Juniors Sports morning (awaiting government 
guidance regarding parents attendance) 

Monday 5 July 1.30pm Infants Sports afternoon (awaiting government 
guidance regarding parents attendance) 

Wednesday 7 July Children to meet their new teacher 

Friday 9 July  3.00—5.30 p.m. Leaf Summer Fayre  - If allowed under  
Government Guidance 

Thursday 22 July Year 6 celebration assembly 
Year 6 Prom times to be agreed 

Friday 23 July Last day of summer term 

Monday 26 July—
Wednesday 1 Sep-
tember 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

Thursday 2 Septem-
ber 

INSET Day 1 

Friday 3 September INSET Day 2 

Monday 13 Septem-
ber 

New Foundation Stage children in school full time 

Friday 24 September Big run 1 

Monday 27 Septem-
ber 

New Foundation Stage Phonics workshop for parents and 
carers 

Friday 1 October Individual photos 

Monday 4 October Autumn teacher led clubs start 

Tuesday 9 November Parent consultations 

Thursday 11 Novem-
ber 

Parent consultations 

 

INSET DAY/SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS 2021—2022 
 
Inset Day 1    Thursday 2 September 2021 
Inset Day 2    Friday 3 September 2021 
Inset Day 3    Friday 22 October 2021 
Inset Day 4    Monday 28 February 2022 
Inset Day 5    Monday 6 June 2022 
  
October Half Term   Monday 25 October - Friday 29 October 2021 
Christmas Holiday    Monday 20 December—Monday 3 January 2022 
February Half term   Monday 21 February—Friday 25 February 2022 
Easter Holiday          Monday 11 April—Friday 22 April 2022 
Summer Half Term   Monday 30 May—Friday 3 June 2022 
Summer Holiday       Monday 25 July—Thursday 1 September 2022 


